C
O
M
M
E
R
C
IA

9998
A B C
ORDER CODE ITEM# PSI Height Thickness/Thread Return
(“L” Part) Weght (Ibs)
AB160061 1/2"X15"X3" 36,000 15” 1/2”-13NC 3” 1
AB160062 3/4"X17"X3" 36,000 17” 3/4”-10NC 3” 2.6
AB160063 1"X30"X4" 36,000 30” 1”-8NC 4” 8
AB160064 1"X36"X4" 36,000 36” 1”-8NC 4” 9
AB160065 1-1/4"X48"X4" 36,000 48” 1-1/4”-7NC 4” 19
AB160066 1/2"X15"X3" 55,000 15” 1/2”-13NC 3” 1
AB160067 3/4"X17"X3" 55,000 17” 3/4”-10NC 3” 2.6
AB160068 1"X30"X4" 55,000 30” 1”-8NC 4” 8
AB160069 1"X36"X4" 55,000 36” 1”-8NC 4” 9
AB160070 1-1/4"X42"X4" 55,000 42” 1-1/4”-7NC 4” 19
A B
ORDER CODE ITEM# PSI Height Weght (Ibs)
BB160061 M18X1000 36,000 800/1000/1200 6
BB160062 M20X1000 36,000 800/1000/1200 7